2018 Grizzly Tri SWIM overall

1 Darragh  Mahns

2 Dylan Gillespie

3 Erin Lyons

4 Justin Whaley

5 Alyssa Pack

6 Edie VanBuskirk

7 Francesca Reale

8 Aubrey Wall

9 John Melvin

10 Evan Eck

11 Lindsey St Laurent
12 Daniel Deat Mazza

13 Andrew  Wadle

14 Benjamin (¢ Schmitt
15 Eivind Gjetmundsen
16 Gabriel Jourdonnais
17 Donn Livoni

18 jon umbright
19 Brad Cederberg
20 Joaquin Trevelline
21 Nicki Jimenez
22 Doug Joppa
23 Mike Windauer
24 Rory Anderson
25 Ryan Takeshita
26 Kinsey Remien
27 Joseph Szekely
28 Sherri Pearson
29 Mark Stelling
30 Kennedy Salonen
31 Guro Lindgren
32 Mary Auld
33 Jeff Brown
34 Matthew Handwerk
35 Alara Vogel
36 Karen Edmonds
37 Julie Ackerlund
38 JONATHAN SYBRANT
39 Bill Allen
40 Kaya McCutcheon
41 Anne Keith
42 LeAnn Wiegand
43 Julie Zickovich
44 Sam Nelson
45 kevin eichhorn
46 Ticia Cliff

0:10:37
0:10:46
0:11:42
0:12:13
0:12:38
0:12:40
0:13:10
0:13:26
0:13:29
0:13:39
0:13:42
0:13:47
0:13:51
0:14:02
0:14:13
0:14:15
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:24
0:14:29
0:14:30
0:14:31
0:14:35
0:14:44
0:15:02
0:15:14
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:23
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:45
0:15:48
0:15:50
0:15:58
0:15:58
0:15:58
0:16:01
0:16:01
0:16:03
0:16:05
0:16:07



47 Dean
48 Jacqueline
49 Audrey
50 David
51 Koby
52 Delaney
53 Patrick
54 Zach

55 Lindsay
56 Renee
57 Selah
58 B.J.

59 Jess

60 Donald
61 Connor
62 Abby
63 Michael
64 Allie

65 Mitchell
66 Molly
67 Brenden
68 spencer
69 Andrew
70 Sarah
71 Megan
72 Lindsay
73 Jessica
74 Alisa

75 leffrey
76 eric

77 Esther
78 Stacey
79 Elizabeth
80 Althea
81 Brenden
82 Mary
83 Emerson
84 Shaun
85 Amy

86 Dave
87 ashley
88 Anna
89 Russ

90 Sumner
91 Allison
92 Steve
93 Andrea

Larsen
Gaertner
Linville
Dickensheets
Leidholt
Rogers

Lake
Obermire
Schack
Swinson
Pesanti
Leeper

Tapp

Joppa
Hoffmann
Weiderstrom
Dickensheets
Kelley
young
Webb

Pelkie
dansereau
Kain
Peterson
Fisher
Kindelman-Land
Curtis

Wade
Stephenson
belker

Silva

Bliss

Floch

Gyde

Byrd

Burr
Godbolt
Marshall-Pryde
Rosendahl
Norman
meyer
Oleksik
Noonan
LaValley
Linville
Yoshimura
Vernon

0:16:08
0:16:09
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:14
0:16:17
0:16:17
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:27
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:39
0:16:43
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:16
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:05
0:18:05
0:18:08
0:18:11
0:18:20



94 Megan
95 Julie
96 Sibyl
97 Zachary
98 Tristen
99 Todd
100 Kate
101 Daniel
102 Per
103 Larissa
104 Katie
105 Julie
106 Miles
107 Jeri
108 Allison
109 Adam
110 Josh
111 Christine
112 Glenn
113 Joseph
114 Abigail
115 Tim
116 Megan
117 Steve
118 Ethan
119 Steven
120 Brandi
121 Rick
122 Max
123 Karman
124 Tucker W.
125 Matt
126 Brad
127 Kelly
128 Caitlin
129 Creagh
130 Ty

131 Karina
132 Cassie
133 Cynthia
134 mark
135 Sara
136 Colleen
137 Hillary
138 Karin
139 Sheila
140 Monica

Wyckoff
Johnson
Govan
Ehrhardt
BURDEN
Liphart
Marcille
Lande
Hjalmarsson
Walker
Black
Geddes
Werk
Delys
Hupp
Angelovich
Pallister
Hodgson
Thane
Peabody
Joppa
Olson
Heitstuman
L'Heureux
Meide
Johnson
Fleming
Johnstone
Yates
Klundt
Squires
Jackson
Lawson
Thompson
Fichtler
Breuner
Monks

Ek
Kleffner
Lockett
heppe
Callow
Hueffed
Hanson
Clark-Cassens
O'Neill
Cederberg

0:18:24
0:18:28
0:18:35
0:18:35
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:42
0:19:00
0:19:07
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:15
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:30
0:19:30
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:19:50
0:20:03
0:20:06
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:38
0:20:45
0:20:59
0:21:07
0:21:11
0:21:14
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:30
0:21:32
0:21:35
0:21:43
0:22:02
0:22:10
0:22:23
0:22:33
0:22:35
0:22:37
0:22:47
0:22:57
0:23:05



141 John
142 Brenda
143 Mike
144 Carol
145 Kellie
146 Bonnie
147 Jeff
148 Pete
149 Greg
150 Alex
151 jim
152 Kitty
153 Sarah
154 shandor
155 Jessica
156 Tyler

Croft

Baird
Halligan
Lipp
Emerson
Doerfler
Lembeck
Torbergson
Romney
Zimmerman
Mepham
Ouellette
Boyle
badaruddin
McCutcheon
Emerson

0:23:05
0:23:18
0:23:20
0:23:23
0:23:31
0:23:35
0:24:04
0:24:19
0:24:25
0:24:44
0:24:50
0:25:13
0:25:23
0:25:36
0:25:48
0:26:44



